
Use only written or calculated dimensions. Do not scale.This drawing must only be used for the purpose intended. Any discrepancies
on or between all drawings issued must be drawn to the attention of the Designer for clarification. All drawings are to be read in
conjunction with the relevant specialists drawings. All dimensions must be confirmed on site. This drawing is copyright and no part of
it may be reproduced without consent. This drawing and the details thereon do not constitute an instruction. This drawing is design
intent only and is not intended for use in manufacturing,  construction or fitting out, it is the contractor’s responsibility to ensure all
materials and specifications are fit for purpose. Nothing on this drawing or associated specifications should be construed to relieve
the contractor from their obligation to do a professional and workmanlike job.

Drawing Title: Floor-F01-SIP150
Paper: A3

Disclaimer:

Page Number: 7

Drawn By: Steven Hornby

F01-01

SuperSIPs Ltd

Mill Road, Newbourne
Ipswich, IP12 4NP

Tel: +44 (0)1473 736023

Newbourne Business Park

Rev: A

All timbers will
have colour

marking when
they arrive on site:

= Floor Timbers (green)

= Wall Timbers (blue)

= Roof Timbers (red)

Date Issued: 31st May 2024

F01-01 1220x2440

F01-02

Panel Dimensions (mm)

F01-03

F01-04

F01-06

F01-07

F01-08

F01-09

F01-05 F01-10

1220x310 1040x310

1040x2440

300x2440

300x310

2440mm

310mm

1220mm 1220mm 1220mm 1040mm

300mm

310mm

2440mm

310mm

2440mm

310mm

2440mm

F01-02

F01-03

F01-04

F01-05

F01-06

F01-07

F01-08

F
0
1
-0

9

F01-10

5000mm

2750mm

1220x2440

1220x2440

1220x310

1220x310

150mm PU Panels
Configurator - Hoogerhuijs


