

= Floor Timbers (green) All timbers will have colour = Wall Timbers (blue) marking when they arrive on site: = Roof Timbers (red)

Panel	Dimensions (mm)		
F01-05	1220×2440	F01-10	300×310
F01-04	1220×2440	F01-09	300×2440
F01-03	1220×310	F01-08	1040×2440
F01-02	1220×310	F01-07	1040×310
F01-01	1220×2440	F01-06	1220×310

I 50mm PU Panels	Date Issued: 31st May 2024		
Configurator - Hoogerhuijs	Paper: A	Page Number: 7	
Drawing Title: Floor-F01-SIP150	Rev: A	Drawn By: Steven Hornby	

Disclaimer: Use only written or calculated dimensions. Do not scale. This drawing must only be used for the purpose intended. Any discrepancies on or between all drawings issued must be drawn to the attention of the Designer for clarification. All drawings are to be read in conjunction with the relevant specialists drawings. All dimensions must be confirmed on site. This drawing is copyright and no part of it may be reproduced without consent. This drawing and the details thereon do not constitute an instruction. This drawing is design intent only and is not intended for use in manufacturing, construction or fitting out, it is the contractor's responsibility to ensure all materials and specifications are fit for purpose. Nothing on this drawing or associated specifications should be construed to relieve the contractor from their obligation to do a professional and workmanlike job.

SuperSIPs Ltd Newbourne Business Park
Mill Road, Newbourne
Ipswich, IP12 4NP Tel: +44 (0) 1473 736023

